
 

College Park High School 
2023-2024 Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

★Varsity Coach: Sol Henik     ★JV Coach: Tohn Smith     ★Freshmen Coach: Brad Watson 
 

Assistants: Robert McKendell, Jeremy Speer, Steve Cazeres, Troy Jones, Mark DiVita, Clay Dielissen, Art Washington, Ali Shalabi 
 

Day/Date Opponent Site Frosh JV Varsity 
Sat, Nov. 11 James Logan (Scrimmage) HOME 1:00 11:30 10:00 
Sat, Nov. 18 Livermore (Scrimmage) HOME 12:00 1:30 3:00 

Tues, Nov. 21 Dublin (Foundation) HOME 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Tues, Nov. 28 Pittsburg HOME 4:00 5:30 7:00 

Sat, Dec. 2 Irvington HOME 2:00 3:30 5:00 
Th-Sat, Dec. 7-9 Liberty Tournament Liberty -- TBD TBD 
Th-Sat, Dec. 7-9 Campolindo Tournament Campolindo TBD -- -- 

Tues, Dec. 12 Foothill HOME 4:00 5:30 7:00 
Thurs, Dec. 14 Fremont HOME vs. J Logan 

4:00 
5:30 7:00 

Sat, Dec. 16 San Rafael San Rafael 2:00 vs. Granada 
12:00 

3:30 
Thurs, Dec. 21 Campolindo HOME 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Sat, Dec. 23 Casa Grande HOME 10:00 11:30 1:00 

Th-Sat, Dec. 28-30 Piner Tournament Piner -- -- TBD 
Th-Sat, Dec. 28-30 Dougherty Valley Tournament Dougherty Valley -- TBD -- 
Th-Sat, Dec. 28-30 Dougherty Valley Tournament Dougherty Valley TBD -- -- 

Thurs, Jan. 4 Oakland Tech (Okeree ceremony) HOME 4:00 5:30 7:00 
Sat, Jan. 6 Cal Cal 3:00 4:30 6:00 

Tues, Jan. 9 Miramonte Miramonte 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Thurs, Jan. 11 Ygnacio Valley HOME vs. Deer Valley 

4:30 6:00 7:30 
Sat. Jan. 13 Concord Concord @ Campo 

4:00 
5:30 7:00 

Wed, Jan. 17 Northgate Northgate 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Fri, Jan. 19 Mount Diablo HOME @ Alhambra 

4:30 
5:30 7:00 

Mon, Jan. 22 Clayton Valley Charter HOME 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Wed, Jan. 24 Benicia Benicia 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Fri, Jan. 26 Berean (Senior Night) HOME vs. Northgate 

4:30 6:00 7:30 
Mon, Jan. 29 Acalanes Acalanes 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Wed, Jan. 31 Las Lomas Las Lomas 4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri, Feb. 2 Alhambra HOME 4:30 6:00 7:30 
Sat, Feb. 3 League Playoff #12 vs #13 TBD -- -- TBD 

 
 

Mon, Feb. 5 

League Playoff  
#8 vs #9 

#6 vs #11 
#7 vs #10 
#5 vs TBD 

 
 

TBD 

 
 

-- 

 
 

-- 

 
 

TBD 

 
 

Tues, Feb. 6 

League Playoff  
#1 vs TBD 
#2 vs TBD 
#3 vs TBD 
#4 vs TBD 

 
 

TBD 

 
 

-- 

 
 

-- 

 
 

TBD 

Thurs, Feb. 8 League Playoff Final Four TBD -- -- TBD 
Sat, Feb. 10 League Playoff Championship TBD -- -- TBD 

Tues, Feb. 13 NCS 1st Round TBD -- -- TBD 
 

Principal: Kevin Honey *** Athletic Director: Theresa Buhlman 


